Priority CDAC Forestry Representative Vacancies

At the March 28, 2018 Council meeting, Brad Hutnik presented information which showed the
lack of Forestry Representatives on numerous CDAC around the State. To help the Council and
others help solve this problem, below is a prioritized list of vacant CDAC Forestry
Representative seats, ranked by County forested acres. This list also includes contact
information for prospective representatives to contact their local CDAC's.
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Washburn | 398,465.69 | >30% Joe Weiss lunkerplunker@hotmail.com | 715-520-0517

Oconto 358,629.66 | >30% Bob Ellingson ellingson.bob@gmail.com | 715-276-7129

Shawano | 290,579.91( >30% Brian Heins gundog_buddy@yahoo.com | 715-853-8683

Polk 286,639.07 >30% Eric Wojchik ericwojchik@yahoo.com 715-222-4154
Menominee | 231,045.78 >30% George Korn gkfire@gmail.com 715-853-6082
Dunn 229,277.66 | >30% Al Marotz amarotz@live.com 715-556-9717
Waupaca | 215,124.04 | >30% Jim Binder binder434@gmail.com 920-250-2515

Grant 201,338.05 <30% Rick Knutson rickknutson8@gmail.com 608-778-5251

Crawford 160,605.22 >30% Robert Ziel r.ziel@mchsi.com 608-326-4897

Saint Croix | 137,015.87 <30% Claude Bovi boviman1970@msn.com 612-819-6008

Pierce 101,902.10 | <30% Chuck Boley cboley@wernerelec.com 612-267-9905

Brown 63,447.03 <30% Erich Mayer erichmayerl5@gmail.com | 920-946-3008

Jefferson 58,549.23 >30% Jeff Winn winnj@netwurx.net 920-723-0629
Lafayette 56,843.94 <30% Jason Thomas jtx4@live.com 608-482-2265
Walworth 49,416.59 <30% Ron Earnest rrearnest@elknet.net 262-949-0924
Fond du Lac | 42,563.69 <30% Otfo Bowe owbowe@gmail.com 920-922-6660

Kewaunee 25,551.27 <30% Don Anderson deerhunter3362@att.net | 920-388 2023




